
PIESE MOTOFERASTRAU

I.D.: 87277801

Data publicarii	20.09.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 483,20 RON - 483,20 RON

Descriere: DIVERSE PIESE SCHIMB - AUTOCUT 25-2 - 1 X 75.6303 = 75.63 LEI - AUTOCUT C 6-2 ASM - 1 X 67.2269 = 67.23 LEI - FIR NYLON ROTUND 2.4 LA 83M - 2 71.4286 = 142.86 LEI - ULEI AMESTEC KIT 1L - 2 X 46.2180 = 92.44 LEI - ULEI LANT FORESTPLUS 1L - 2 X 16.8070 = 33.61 LEI - DINTE RS/H - 34 X 2.1010 = 71.43 LEI
